A hometown school anytime, anywhere

District: Galion City Schools

Order Form

Date:

P.O. #:

School Year: FY18

District Contact: Paul Wheeler

Street Address: 470 Portland Way North

City, ST ZIP Code: Galion, OH 44833

Phone: 419-468-3432

Qty Description
Licenses
12 GradPoint Concurrent License with Elective Bundle
GradPoint Concurrent License with Electives and World Languages
GradPoint Concurrent License Premium with AP
Connections Course Seat
Professional Development
Day of Professional Development
Shared Professional Development day to be billed at a later date
Support
1 Support - Annual
Instructional Services
Instructional Pearson Instructor - per student/course full year
Instructional NOVA Instructor - per student/course per semester
Summer School
GradPoint Summer School Seat License

Instructional Summer School Instruction as needed per course
Instructional Summer School Instruction - Elective Courses
Authorized by
Thank you!

NOVA 400 E. Gamble Road Fayette, OH 43521
Ph. 419.237.2573 FAX 419.237.3125 order@abc-nova.org

Unit Price Line Total
S  360.00 4,320.00
425.00
500.00
157.00

1,700.00

500.00 500.00

600.00
200.00

35.00
35.00
200.00

Total §  4,820.00

Date

All Purchase orders and Checks should be payable to Fayette Local Schools






	Purchase Order

