

Order Form

Date:	
P.O. #:	
School Year:	FY18

A hometown school anytime, anywhere

District: Galion City Schools

District Contact: Paul Wheeler

Street Address: 470 Portland Way North

City, ST ZIP Code: Galion, OH 44833

Phone: 419-468-3432

Qty		Description	Unit Price	Line Total
12	GradPoint Concurrent License with Elective Bundle		\$ 360.00	4,320.00
	GradPoint Conc	urrent License with Electives and World Languages	425.00	
	GradPoint Conc	urrent License Premium with AP	500.00	
	Connections Co	urse Seat	157.00	
		Professional Development		
	Day of Profession	nal Development	1,700.00	
	Shared Profession	onal Development day to be billed at a later date		
1	Support - Annua	ıl	500.00	500.00
		Instructional Services		
	Instructional	Pearson Instructor - per student/course full year	600.00	
	Instructional	NOVA Instructor - per student/course per semester	200.00	
		Summer School		
	GradPoint Summer School Seat License		35.00	
	Instructional	Summer School Instruction as needed per course	35.00	
	Instructional	Summer School Instruction - Elective Courses	200.00	

		Total \$	4,820.00
	_		
Authorized by		Date	

Thank you!

NOVA 400 E. Gamble Road Fayette, OH 43521 Ph. 419.237.2573 FAX 419.237.3125 order@abc-nova.org